

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3601/2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher
----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited
----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3602/2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher
----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj, Advocate.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

18/09/2025

List for final disposal on 28.10.2025.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J