

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3601/2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher
----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited
----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3602/2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher
----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Hora.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

28/10/2025

At the request of counsel for the appellant, list these matters
on 04.11.2025.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J