

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3601/2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3602/2024

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Asmita Sharma on behalf of Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

13/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
30.03.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /31-32