

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3601/2024
URN: CMA / 5967U / 2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher
----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited
----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3602/2024
URN: CMA / 5968U / 2024

Shri Jasveer Khicher
----Appellant

Versus

M/s Innovana Thinklabs (P) Limited
----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj Ms. Brahmi Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora Ms. Varuni Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

08/07/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to file amended cause title.

List thereafter.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J